13000167271

equestor's Name)	
ldress)	
ldress)	
ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nar	ne)
ocument Number)	
_ Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
	dress) ty/State/Zip/Phone WAIT siness Entity Nar cument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



500281825205

02/08/16--01010--010 **25.00

2016 FEB -8 P 2: 36, SECRETARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

FEB 0 9 2016

3 MASON

COVER LETTER 3

	istration S ision of Co	rporations		,
SUBJECT:		verage Concept Marketing Grou	ap, LLC	
o po po po r		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Uwe Rusch		
			Name of Person	
•	٠.	V.I.P. Drinks Bottling LLC	C	
			Firm/Company	
17		2624 SW 4th. Ave.		
			Address	
		Cape Coral, FL33914	. •	
			City/State and Zip Code	
•- ••		info@vipdrinks.us	'	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Uwe Rusch			239 810-7941 at ()	
Name of Person			Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		•
≡ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bevcon Beverage Concept Marketing Group, LL	C		2018 3018	and Dynghaira
(Name of the Limited Liability C :. (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appointed Liability Compar	pears on our records.)	FEB -8	TRANSP COMMENT
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	pany were filed on	12/02/2013	and aski	igned
Florida document number L13000167277	,		2: 3: STATE LORID	フ
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company	here:		
BEVCON Group LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company," tl	ne designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.I	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2624 SW 4tl	ı. Ave.		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	FL 33914			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
B. If amending the registered agent-and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address		on our records, e	enter the name o	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: Uwe Rusc	h			
New Registered Office Address: 2624 SW 4	4th. Ave.			
	Enter	Florida street address		
Cape Cora		, Florid	da 33914	 _
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, it changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Uwe Rusch	2624 SW 4th. Ave.	<u></u>
		Cape Coral, FL33914	Remove
	•		☐ Change
AMBR	Hugo Sanchez	10955 SW 42nd. Terr.	□ Add
		Miami, FL 33165	₩ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Dr. Mabel Rusch	2624 SW 4th. Ave.	■ Add
•		Cape Coral, FL33914	Remove
	······································		
	·		
		· • •	□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Remove Ghange Ander
		ORIDA	Remove
			□ Change

The company was sold	to Uwe Rusch and	Dr. Mabel Ru	sch			•	
							
							_
							
					-		
		 -					
				<u> </u>			
						·	
		•				•	
							··
		··-·		·			·
			•				
	•			i			
. ,		<u>.</u>					
		**				· · · · ·	
•			••	•			,
	·				.		
•							
ive date, if other than	the date of filin	January 1,			_ (option	al)	
fective date is listed, the dat If the date inserted in th							
nent's effective date on t				iting required	icitis, tilis c	iate will i	1101 00 113
	·						
cord specifies a dela	aved effective (late but no	it an effectiv	e time at i	ו 10י01 a	m Ont	he earl
90th day after the			c all cirectiv	e ume, ac.	12.01 0.	111. OII C	
•							
	~						
	///-//		D	700	1 -1	(崖	
				F 1 1	1111111	75-	-727
	Roll I	<u>-</u> -	Dr.	111	A CONTRACTOR	ノニ	₽ #
	Signature of a	member or auth	orized representa	tive of a memb	er Co.A.	<u> </u>	
	Signature of a	member or auth	orized representa	tive of a member	LARY OF	FEB - 8	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00